The Hawkes Bay Technologies Gentle Annie
Saturday, November 21, 2020 09:31 (GMT+13) - Final results

Race winners » Gentle Annie - Overall
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BIKE RIDE

Toby Evans

Tristan Kramers

Shane Pointon

John Mudgway

Matthew Stevens

Kent Wilson

Hubertus Buyck

Kirsty McCallum

Ross Simmons

Pete Murray

Richard Woodward

Andrew Torrens

Tim Renner

Fitlab 2

Tyler Mumby

Darryn Jackson

Steve Wallace

Wallace Training

Campbell Gray

Philip Robson

Andrew Campbell

Wellington

Gareth Brazier
USO Bike Ride

Wayne Inger

Race info
Sport: Cycling
Location: Kuripapango, New Zealand
Start type: Manual wave start
Wave grouping: Custom
Distance: 137 Km
Racers: 116
Timed on: Hewlett-Packard 23-p104a
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 4.4
Chip timing: RFID - LLRP
Updated: Sunday, November 22, 2020 14:27 (GMT+13)

Organized by: SuperVision Sports

Race website: https://www.facebook.com/supervisionsports/
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4:00:12.12

4:00:13.10

4:01:22.65

4:01:22.98

4:08:26.67

4:08:27.06

4:08:27.15

4:08:27.25

4:08:27.96

4:08:29.16

4:13:48.12

4:21:15.42

4:21:15.48

4:21:16.00

4:21:16.01

4:21:18.85

4:22:17.92

4:22:39.75

4:32:40.87

4:36:22.22

4:36:23.56

Difference

+0:00.98

+1:10.53

+1:10.86

+8:14.55

+8:14.94

+8:15.03

+8:15.13

+8:15.84

+8:17.04

+13:36.00

+21:03.30

+21:03.36

+21:03.88

+21:03.89

+21:06.73

+22:05.80

+22:27.63

+32:28.75

+36:10.10

+36:11.44
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Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Greenwood

Steve Orchard

Wayne Mote

Patrick Johnstone

Jack Tutill

Tim Fairgray

Bryce Lambert

Devan Simmonds

Stuart McKenzie
Stuart Mckenzie

Jason Kelly Abbey Delore

Tandem

Andy Horne

Dave Byers

Jonathan Halliwell

Chris Jarvis

Craig Forsyth

Strat Ellingham

Wayne McDermott

Carol McCallum

Mathew Walker

Andrew Richardson

Aileen Campbell

Kieron Batt

Caroline Ritchie

Warren Mumby

Sandy Wiggins

Lindsay Sheppard

Christopher Jarrett

Leyton Gapper

Chris Hansen

Paul Harvey

Nick Timmins

HCR

Darryl Strachan

Category

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Group Start

Early start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Grupetto

Gender

M

F/IM

Finish time

4:36:24.01

4:36:24.95

4:36:24.98

4:36:28.91

4:36:29.28

4:41:55.28

4:41:56.93

4:44:14.04

4:44:54.14

4:45:30.69

4:45:37.04

4:45:40.02

4:49:05.66

4:49:07.52

4:49:07.85

4:49:07.85

4:53:04.45

4:53:04.52

4:55:15.90

4:55:42.12

4:55:43.89

4:55:44.00

4:55:44.88

4:55:45.42

4:55:45.55

4:55:47.00

4:55:48.21

4:58:46.76

4:59:22.56

4:59:22.61

5:01:10.37

5:05:42.15

Difference

+36:11.89

+36:12.83

+36:12.86

+36:16.79

+36:17.16

+41:43.17

+41:44.81

+44:01.92

+44:42.02

+45:18.56

+45:24.92

+45:27.90

+48:53.54

+48:55.40

+48:55.73

+48:55.73

+52:52.33

+52:52.40

+55:03.78

+55:30.00

+55:31.77

+55:31.88

+55:32.76

+55:33.30

+55:33.43

+55:34.88

+55:36.09

+58:34.64

+59:10.45

+59:10.49

+1:00:58.25

+1:05:30.03
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92

128

118

49
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143
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36
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17

66

108

89
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Racer name
Affiliation

Martin Honey

Phil Devlin

Brett Hooker

Lesley Mouat

Stephen Yeats

Masterton

Benny Van Der Griend

Rick Wentz

Ray Hewlett

Clint Black

Martin Gilkison

Paul Gilkison

Robert Gibb

Alex Gunn

Rory O'Neill

Peter Scobie

Wellington

Yar Htut

Alan Young

Brendan Quigan

Martin Finnimore

Sheryl Duncan

Grupetto Taupo

Gemma Newland

Nick Hume

Michel Willemsen

Craig Briggs

Douglas Young

David Lingan

David Walker

Carlton Oliver

Lindsay Hyslop

Tauranga

Crunchie Donaldson

Mathew Krebs

Robbie Hislop

Category

Group Start

Group Start

Grupetto

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Grupetto

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Ebike

Group Start

Early start

Group Start

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Group Start

Early start

Early start

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Gender

M

Finish time

5:05:42.42

5:05:42.55

5:05:42.66

5:05:43.14

5:05:43.28

5:05:43.61

5:06:03.40

5:10:20.05

5:13:52.94

5:13:53.31

5:13:53.37

5:14:39.61

5:17:00.33

5:17:45.91

5:19:06.78

5:22:41.09

5:22:41.10

5:23:20.40

5:24:09.15

5:25:06.89

5:25:08.39

5:25:11.03

5:25:21.18

5:25:41.41

5:30:02.54

5:31:07.85

5:36:06.27

5:37:49.33

5:39:11.18

5:40:09.26

5:40:13.54

5:40:50.30

Difference

+1:05:30.30

+1:05:30.43

+1:05:30.54

+1:05:31.02

+1:05:31.16

+1:05:31.49

+1:05:51.28

+1:10:07.93

+1:13:40.82

+1:13:41.19

+1:13:41.25

+1:14:27.49

+1:16:48.21

+1:17:33.79

+1:18:54.66

+1:22:28.97

+1:22:28.98

+1:23:08.28

+1:23:57.03

+1:24:54.77

+1:24:56.27

+1:24:58.91

+1:25:09.06

+1:25:29.28

+1:29:50.42

+1:30:55.73

+1:35:54.15

+1:37:37.21

+1:38:59.06

+1:39:57.14

+1:40:01.42

+1:40:38.18
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Bib

31

38

21

137

135

136

110

130

42

39

43

129

50

96

53

37

140

141

104

47

48

55

73

83

88

97

106

113

114

126

Racer name
Affiliation

Philip Orchard

Neil Mora

John McLean

Mark Van Panhuys

Stefan Schulze
Usome

Marisa Schubert
Usome

Edward Gilbertson

Usome

Saskia Van Zijp

Steve Jubber

Colin Taylor

Gérard Logan

Barbara Woolley

Andrew Fraser

Colin MacDonald

Richard Isaacs

Neville Mercer

Auckland

John Reynolds

David Plowman

Troy Morgan

Noel Mckay

Jason Holt

Mitchell Tiaiti

Eru Kaiwai

Featherston

Steve Thomas

Ant Mackenzie

Erica Hindle

Patrick Heath

Graeme Usher

Russell O'Brien

Martyn O'Brien

Peter Yorke

Category

Grupetto

Group Start

Group Start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Grupetto

Early start

Group Start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Group Start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Early start

Gender

M

Finish time

5:41:31.68

5:41:31.77

5:45:51.00

5:52:54.97

5:53:26.94

5:53:27.21

5:53:27.25

5:53:47.15

5:59:03.66

6:00:38.96

6:04:16.23

6:05:59.00

6:06:39.17

6:09:40.24

6:14:17.64

6:21:58.72

6:34:48.66

6:39:32.22

6:39:32.35

6:42:34.26

6:44:17.69

6:44:17.99

7:13:14.94

7:26:29.77

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Difference

+1:41:19.56

+1:41:19.65

+1:45:38.88

+1:52:42.85

+1:53:14.82

+1:53:15.09

+1:53:15.13

+1:53:35.03

+1:58:51.54

+2:00:26.84

+2:04:04.11

+2:05:46.88

+2:06:27.05

+2:09:28.12

+2:14:05.52

+2:21:46.60

+2:34:36.54

+2:39:20.10

+2:39:20.23

+2:42:22.14

+2:44:05.56

+2:44:05.87

+3:13:02.82

+3:26:17.65

v






